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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollynd Lowe282
DGA

9.600 9.700 9.5509.650 38.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Johnston156
U.S. Gold

9.475 9.450 9.0009.450 37.375
2 3 4T 5T 2 

2 

Inori Emery280
DGA

9.350 8.950 9.0009.750 37.050
3 12 1 5T 3 

3 

Abby McDonald162
U.S. Gold

9.025 9.500 8.9509.400 36.875
10 2 6 9 4T

4T

Fabiola Balsomi190
Empire

9.125 9.100 9.3009.350 36.875
6 11 7 2 4T

4T

LindaShay Thompson167
U.S. Gold

9.100 9.300 8.8259.550 36.775
7T 6T 3 11 6 

6 

Dia Patel284
DGA

9.100 9.350 9.0009.200 36.650
7T 5 8T 5T 7 

7 

Leah Bjornholm147
U.S. Gold

9.050 9.300 9.0009.200 36.550
9 6T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Evelyn Hilario154
U.S. Gold

9.250 9.400 9.0758.700 36.425
4T 4 11 3 9 

9 

Brenda Nolan283
DGA

9.250 9.250 8.7508.900 36.150
4T 9T 10 12 10 

10 

Tahlia Stamps166
U.S. Gold

8.200 9.300 9.0509.450 36.000
12 6T 4T 4 11 

11 

Hadlie Marick161
U.S. Gold

8.950 9.250 8.9008.325 35.425
11 9T 12 10 12 

12 
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